Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/03/2023 09:00 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT  PO:

WILL CALL ONLY!

POINT OF CONTACT: MONICA

Description
FLOOR SEATING:

Coffee Tables - Florence - Rectangular W/ 4 Legs

52"W x 30"L x 18"H
NOTE - WE ONLY HAVE 8 AVAIL.

Area Rugs - Passion Multi Color
8W x 10H
NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL.

Area Rugs - Sun Burst
8'W x 10'H
NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL.

Area Rugs - Woven Raffia

(6) 52"W x 7' 6"H - (1) 6'5"W x 8'8"H - (1) 6'6"W x 9'9"H - (1) 7'10"W x
9'10'H

NOTE - ONLY 9 AVAIL.

Ottomans - Kids - Round W/ Fringes

12"Diam x 16"H
NOTE - ONLY 12 AVAIL

Ottomans - Kids - Bean Bag White Fur

16"H x 32'D x 32'W
NOTE - ONLY 12 AVAIL

Ottomans - Kids - Square W/ Fringes

164l ¥ & XWeall { & X 134K ¥ &l § H
NOTE - ONLY 10 AVAIL.

Ottomans - Sedona - Round Macrame
ONLY 1 AVAIL.

Floor Pillows - Purple Velvet With Lilac Cotton Backing

35"x 35"
NOTE - ONLY 10 FLOOR PILLOWS AVAIL.

Floor Pillows - Tufted Corduroy Fuchsia
NOTE - ONLY 4 AVAIL
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Qtty

12

10

10

IN-0006293

MONICA BUDZYN

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante
Price
$200.00 T
$180.00 T
$180.00 T
$180.00 T
$40.00 T
$40.00 T
$40.00 T
$40.00 T
$25.00 T
$30.00 T

Total

$1,600.00

$360.00

$360.00

$1,620.00

$40.00

$480.00

$400.00

$40.00

$250.00

$120.00
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Description

Qtty Price

Floor Pillows - Beige Fleece W/ Pintucks 4 $30.00

18'Wx 18'L
NOTE - ONLY 4 AVAIL.

Floor Pillows - Tufted Corduroy Green 4 $30.00
NOTE - ONLY 4 AVAIL.

Floor Pillows - Pear Dupioni W/ Piping 7 $25.00

35"x 35"
NOTE - ONLY 7 AVAIL.

Total FLOOR SEATING:

TABLE OPTIONS FOR CRAFTS:

Dining Table - Tuscany - Wood 8' 1 $400.00

8'W x 48"L x 30"H
NOTE - 9 WHITE TABLES AVAIL.

Total TABLE OPTIONS FOR CRAFTS:

KIDS CRAFT DINING TABLE OPTION:

Dining Tables - Kids - Oval 2 $80.00

(1)36"Wx 71"L x 24"H- (1) 364K [ W72all @ x28aK i H
NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL.

Dining Tables - Kids - Whitewash Eucalyptus Table 2 $§75.00
60"W x 36"L x 22'H

Garden Dining Chair - Giardino Delle Rose - Chair 01 14 $25.00

18"Diam x 34"H - Custom Frame Paint Color TBD & Cushion Color
Upon Request
NOTE - ONLY 14 AVAIL.

Dining Table - Kids - Round 2 $60.00

23.5" Diam x 18"H
NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL.

T

T

T

T

T

Total KIDS CRAFT DINING TABLE OPTION:

KIDS CHAIRS OPTIONS:

:

|

Dining Chairs - Kids - Chair Blue 20 $18.00
14"W x 15"L x 25H"

T

Total KIDS CHAIRS OPTIONS:

PILLOWS OPTION:

Accent Pillow Raisin Sequins With Purple Satin Back 10 $30.00

21"x 21"
NOTE - ONLY 10 AVAIL.
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T

Total

$120.00

$120.00

$175.00

$5,685.00

$400.00

$400.00

$160.00

$150.00

$350.00

$120.00

$780.00

$360.00

$360.00

$300.00
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Description

Accent Pillow Lilac Sequins
19"x 19"

Accent Pillows - Canvas - Teal Starfish Embroidery - Off
White

18" x 18" - with teal piping
NOTE - ONLY 4 AVAIL.

Pillows - Linen - Teal

16"x 16"
NOTE - HAVE 17 AVAIL.

LOUNGE AREA OPTION:

General
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Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set)

Left- 44"W X 604K ¥ aF X 334K [ &N [Right - 4440 { &0 X\604aR ¥ &% ¥ L
X 3340 B &K WCkhter- 62481 U al k B0&N [ 4 X334l ¥ & B H

Garden Sofas - Giardino Delle Rose - Love Seat

SR Garden Sofas - Giardino Delle Rose - Love Seat - Blush
I " 'y Linenwith White Piping

43"W x 20"L x 36"H - Custom Frame Paint Color TBD & Cushion Color
TBD
NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL

Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - Pink

48"D x 22"H
NOTE - ONLY 5 AVAIL.

Dining Tables - Kids - Round Rattan - White

48"D x 22"H
NOTE - ONLY 5 AVAIL.

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Flower Chair Pink
27'RND x 23"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Flower Chair Blue
27"RND x 23"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Flower Chair White
27'RND x 23"H

Accent Table - Kids - Under The Sea

204Y [ alDEm X 21480 B &y
NOTE - ONLY 12 AVAIL
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Qtty Price
12 $30.00
4 $30.00
1 $30.00

Total

20

20

20

12

Total PILLOWS OPTION:

$700.00

$200.00

LOUNGE AREA OPTION:

$150.00

$150.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$40.00

T

T

T

T

T
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Total

$360.00

$120.00

$30.00

$810.00

$700.00

$400.00

$1,100.00

$750.00

$§750.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$480.00
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Description
Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Seashell Accent Chair
White Velvet
1 /( 1841 B &l IXWO4l B &l X 28aF W &1 HSEAT DIMENSION 1448 I aXQ
\ 1541 0 &l 1

NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL
Sofas - Kids - Seashell White Velvet

4580 [ 4 XXW7al B a4l X 25480 { &K 8 H
-} NOTE - ONLY 1 AVAIL.

Services
WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS & PREPARATION
LOADING & OFF LOAD

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $45.00 T

1 §70.00 T

Total General

1 $150.00
1 $150.00
1 $80.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$90.00

$70.00

$3,340.00

$150.00
$150.00

$80.00

$12,475.00
$380.00
$1,185.13
($0.00)
$14,040.13
($0.00)
$14,040.13
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